
Rangliste Walliser Holzerwettkampf 2005 Raron

Gesamtliste

Rang TOTAL Start Wettkämpfer Kat Fäll. Ast. MS Komb. Präzi. Motorsage

1 1226.4 86 Luginbühl Hanspeter 3 525.5 196 118 168.9 218 Stihl

2 1183.3 74 Tanner Armin 3 538 148 110 174.41 212.9 Husqvarna

3 1062 8 Jossen Andreas 1 528 136 54 154 190 Husqvarna

4 1040.9 5 Bosshard Peter 1 521.5 136 75 160.9 147.5 Husqvarna

5 1021.3 73 Walser Patrick 2 516 120 71 138.6 175.7 Jonsered

6 1012.1 45 Bürgin Sämi 3 537.7 126 30 148 170.4 Husqvarna

7 1007.4 30 Stalder Michael 1 527 120 60 136.15 164.2 Husqvarna

8 882.5 54 Beney Savio 2 531.5 0 36 148.3 166.7 Jonsered

9 879.4 58 Walther Marc 3 513.5 0 62 167.8 136.1 Stihl

10 866.6 34 Jörger Leo 1 530 2 46 92.9 195.7 Stihl

11 850.2 13 Wyss Michael 1 537 0 34 133.2 146 Husqvarna

12 846.8 40 Monnet Miguel 2 522.5 0 0 181 143.3 Stihl

13 846.1 46 Bürgin Fredi 3 505 0 16 161.3 163.8 Husqvarna

14 842.4 69 Lagger Christian 1 537.5 0 38 139.2 127.7 Stihl

15 829.1 76 Dubosson Jimmy 1 526 0 46 89.5 167.6 Husqvarna

16 818.81 1 Andenmatten  Urs 1 538 0 0 112.31 168.5 Jonsered

17 811.7 10 Kalbermatter Daniel 1 490 0 60 122.7 139 Husqvarna

18 807.6 19 Zuberbühler Fredy 1 527 0 27 143.7 109.9 Stihl

19 796.5 75 Dubois Jean-Luc 1 523.7 0 0 147.5 125.3 Husqvarna

20 788.2 41 Monnet Vincent 1 532 0 16 78.5 161.7 Husqvarna

21 778.15 50 Andenmatten Richard 1 472 0 60 51.35 194.8 Husqvarna

22 775.1 59 Werlen Hermann 1 507.5 0 34 160.8 72.8 Jonsered

23 772.2 62 Pfammatter Ferdi 1 503.5 0 58 105 105.7 Husqvarna

24 767.15 61 Burgener  Ulrich 1 536.7 0 52 52.85 125.6 Stihl

25 761.1 79 Bourban Christophe 1 519.5 0 32 139.3 70.3 Stihl

26 760.65 72 Egger Konrad 1 522 0 14 120.55 104.1 Jonsered

27 755.2 33 Ebener Dominik 1 517 0 40 8.4 189.8 Stihl

28 752.7 53 Grand  David 1 518.5 0 32 116.6 85.6 Jonsered

29 748.2 17 Werlen Herbert 1 484 0 42 104.1 118.1 Stihl

30 745.6 38 Imboden Florian 1 418 0 18 139.6 170 Husqvarna

31 745.2 68 Chenet Fredi 1 511 0 30 69.4 134.8 Stihl

32 745.1 71 Grichting Thomas 2 515.5 0 0 88.1 141.5 Stihl

33 744.7 15 Biderbost Roger 1 538.5 0 22 55.5 128.7 Stihl

34 744.6 16 Albert Armin 1 538.5 0 0 97.1 109 Stihl

35 742.6 51 Rovina Peter 1 530.5 0 0 70.9 141.2 Jonsered

36 737.9 35 Kuonen Christian 1 442.5 0 62 123.4 110 Husqvarna

37 729.4 23 Sidler Mathias 2 479 0 62 136 52.4 Husqvarna

38 727.7 80 Lambrigger Roman 1 503 0 54 33.4 137.3 Stihl

39 725.8 4 Regotz Sebastian 1 515 0 0 119.3 91.5 Husqvarna

40 723.9 36 Henzen Raphy 1 462 0 36 32.2 193.7 Stihl

41 714.6 37 Eyer Dario 2 463 0 2 134.6 115 Husqvarna

42 704.45 9 Lütolf Martin 2 530 0 0 67.25 107.2 Husqvarna

43 704 67 Zeiter Dominik 2 481.7 0 44 92.3 86 Stihl

44 698.5 6 Treyer Damian 1 520.5 0 0 108.5 69.5 Husqvarna

45 691.1 81 Bellwald Sebastian 1 538.5 0 0 100 52.6 Husqvarna

46 688.4 21 Kalbermatter Reinhard 1 459 0 0 40.9 188.5 Jonsered

47 683.83 47 Lochmatter Lucas 2 505.5 0 6 51.93 120.4 Husqvarna

48 682.3 18 Schneeberger Fritz 1 488 0 0 38.5 155.8 Dolmar

49 675.6 11 Borter Jean-Paul 1 481 0 0 75.3 119.3 Stihl

50 675.3 52 Pfaffen Samuel 1 515.5 0 38 74.9 46.9 Jonsered



Rangliste Walliser Holzerwettkampf 2005 Raron

Gesamtliste

Rang TOTAL Start Wettkämpfer Kat Fäll. Ast. MS Komb. Präzi. Motorsage

51 673.5 24 Bellwald Richard 1 523.5 0 20 58 72 Stihl

52 664 2 Zurbriggen Gregor 1 538 0 0 88.2 37.8 Jonsered

53 663.72 29 Eyholzer Valentin 2 439 0 0 126.82 97.9 Husqvarna

54 662.9 32 Schmid Edwin 1 516.5 0 60 8 78.4 Husqvarna

55 660.9 63 Zenklusen Kurt 1 451 0 0 93.6 116.3 Husqvarna

56 657.85 65 Escher Peter 1 508 0 0 71.05 78.8 Husqvarna

57 652.1 64 Gruber Dominic 1 493.5 0 34 124.6 0 Husqvarna

58 652 28 Imseng Andre 1 466.5 0 42 43.5 100 Stihl

59 649.3 56 Fussen Gilles 2 530 0 32 0 87.3 Jonsered

60 649.15 22 Ritter Philipp 1 464.5 0 0 113.55 71.1 Husqvarna

61 649 12 Ritler Theodor 1 419 0 0 115.1 114.9 Stihl

62 640.8 7 Henzen Hans 1 533 0 0 107.8 0 Stihl

63 633.9 70 Werlen Willy 1 530.5 0 0 103.4 0 Stihl

64 630.5 49 Schaller Andreas 2 481.5 0 26 102.1 20.9 Husqvarna

65 612.2 77 Vanotti Raphael 2 491.7 0 14 0 106.5 Husqvarna

66 611.56 44 Ginard Jonathan 2 537 0 0 19.06 55.5 Husqvarna

67 604.75 14 Andenmatten  Manfred 1 510.5 0 6 88.25 0 Jonsered

68 601.5 20 Tannast Stefan 1 490.5 0 0 31.6 79.4 Stihl

69 597.2 42 Courtine Joel 2 457 0 0 15.5 124.7 Stihl

70 588.4 31 Imseng  Martin 1 483 0 0 67.4 38 Stihl

71 583.75 26 Mayenzet Wolfgang 1 441.5 0 0 7.85 134.4 Stihl

72 567 60 Boskovic Slavko 1 455.5 0 40 0 71.5 Stihl

73 548.1 84 Levart Christoph 1 503.6 0 0 0 44.5 Stihl

74 535 43 Voutaz Ludovic 2 485 0 0 0 50 Stihl

75 492.8 85 Fux Oliver 2 426.5 0 0 0 66.3 Husqvarna

76 480.7 66 Blatter Fernando 1 430.5 0 0 20.6 29.6 Husqvarna

77 466.5 55 Ambiel Andreas 2 466.5 0 0 0 0 Jonsered

78 462.6 83 Roclde Alexander 2 462.6 0 0 0 0 Stihl

79 410.5 78 Bosi Mük 2 410.5 0 0 0 0 Stihl

Rangliste Walliser Holzerwettkampf 2005 Raron

Walliser Holzermeister

Rang TOTAL Start Wettkämpfer Kat Fäll. Ast. MS Komb. Präzi. Motorsage

1 1062 8 Jossen Andreas 1 528 136 54 154 190 Husqvarna

2 1040.9 5 Bosshard Peter 1 521.5 136 75 160.9 147.5 Husqvarna

3 1007.4 30 Stalder Michael 1 527 120 60 136.15 164.2 Husqvarna



Rangliste Walliser Holzerwettkampf 2005 Raron

Lehrlinge

Rang TOTAL Start Wettkämpfer Kat Fäll. Ast. MS Komb. Präzi. Motorsage

1 1021.3 73 Walser Patrick 2 516 120 71 138.6 175.7 Jonsered

2 882.5 54 Beney Savio 2 531.5 0 36 148.3 166.7 Jonsered

3 846.8 40 Monnet Miguel 2 522.5 0 0 181 143.3 Stihl

4 745.1 71 Grichting Thomas 2 515.5 0 0 88.1 141.5 Stihl

5 729.4 23 Sidler Mathias 2 479 0 62 136 52.4 Husqvarna

6 714.6 37 Eyer Dario 2 463 0 2 134.6 115 Husqvarna

7 704.45 9 Lütolf Martin 2 530 0 0 67.25 107.2 Husqvarna

8 704 67 Zeiter Dominik 2 481.7 0 44 92.3 86 Stihl

9 683.83 47 Lochmatter Lucas 2 505.5 0 6 51.93 120.4 Husqvarna

10 663.72 29 Eyholzer Valentin 2 439 0 0 126.82 97.9 Husqvarna

11 649.3 56 Fussen Gilles 2 530 0 32 0 87.3 Jonsered

12 630.5 49 Schaller Andreas 2 481.5 0 26 102.1 20.9 Husqvarna

13 612.2 77 Vanotti Raphael 2 491.7 0 14 0 106.5 Husqvarna

14 611.56 44 Ginard Jonathan 2 537 0 0 19.06 55.5 Husqvarna

15 597.2 42 Courtine Joel 2 457 0 0 15.5 124.7 Stihl

16 535 43 Voutaz Ludovic 2 485 0 0 0 50 Stihl

17 492.8 85 Fux Oliver 2 426.5 0 0 0 66.3 Husqvarna

18 466.5 55 Ambiel Andreas 2 466.5 0 0 0 0 Jonsered

19 462.6 83 Roclde Alexander 2 462.6 0 0 0 0 Stihl

20 410.5 78 Bosi Mük 2 410.5 0 0 0 0 Stihl

Rangliste Walliser Holzerwettkampf 2005 Raron

Gäste

Rang TOTAL Start Wettkämpfer Kat Fäll. Ast. MS Komb. Präzi. Motorsage

1 1226.4 86 Luginbühl Hanspeter 3 525.5 196 118 168.9 218 Stihl

2 1183.3 74 Tanner Armin 3 538 148 110 174.41 212.9 Husqvarna

3 1012.1 45 Bürgin Sämi 3 537.7 126 30 148 170.4 Husqvarna

4 879.4 58 Walther Marc 3 513.5 0 62 167.8 136.1 Stihl

5 846.1 46 Bürgin Fredi 3 505 0 16 161.3 163.8 Husqvarna
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